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Contact Sheet October 25 2 

For new business enquiries 

UK and ROW enquiries 

Sales Department 

 

T: 

E: 

+44 (0)1664 423333 
creditsales@tmhcc.com 

 

Nick Dando 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7701 313342 
ndando@tmhcc.com 

Dan Forrester 
Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7738 066881 
dforrester@tmhcc.com 

Shane West 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7738 064395 
swest@tmhcc.com 

Wayne Grindle 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7495 486669 
wgrindle@tmhcc.com 

Rebecca Love 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7921 223036 
rlove@tmhcc.com 

Alison Merryweather 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7921 223036 
amerryweather@tmhcc.com 

Nicki Wells 

New Business Monitoring Support 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7355 675645 
nwells@tmhcc.com 

Darryl Hughes 

New Business Administrator 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 432203 
dhughes@tmhcc.com 

European enquiries 

Gerard Gibney 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+353 (87) 451 0803 

ggibney@tmhcc.com 

For enquiries about your policy 

UK and ROW enquiries 

Customer Relations Department 
 

T: 

E: 

+44 (0)1664 424000 
creditsupport@tmhcc.com  

 

Andrew Aldridge 
Head of Renewals (North) 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7738 064210 

aaldridge@tmhcc.com 

Leigh Carnie 

Head of Renewals (South) 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7834 711114 
lcarnie@tmhcc.com 

Alan Binstead 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7714 558734 
abinstead@tmhcc.com 

Ann Brownsword 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7764 221953 
abrownsword@tmhcc.com 
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Linda Christensen 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7701 313343 
lchristensen@tmhcc.com 

Jane Conlon 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7753 721072 
jconlon@tmhcc.com 

Paula Gent 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7736 489876 
pgent@tmhcc.com 

Jon Latham 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7718 772407 
jlatham@tmhcc.com 

Marcel Greenaway 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7702 809611 
mgreenaway@tmhcc.com 

Robbie Jennings 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 424000 
rjennings@tmhcc.com 

Mark Ledger 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7938 605273 
mledger@tmhcc.com 

Stasy Pembleton 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7736 044768 
spembleton@tmhcc.com 

Millie Sibson 

Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 424000 
csibson@tmhcc.com 

Rue Ali 

Assistant Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 424000 
mali1@tmhcc.com 

 
European enquiries 

Gerard Gibney 

Senior Commercial Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+353 (87) 451 0803 

ggibney@tmhcc.com 

 

For enquiries about your credit limits 

Credit Risk Department E: creditunderwriting@tmhcc.com  

 

Terry Macauley 

Head of Risk 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7718 772423 

tmacauley@tmhcc.com 

Chris Ardern 

Risk Underwriting Manager 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7738 064316 
cardern@tmhcc.com 

Fiona O’Brien 

Risk Underwriting Manager 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7590 940 828 

fobrien@tmhcc.com 

Alice Bremner 

Senior Credit Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7921 698073 
abremner@tmhcc.com 

Tom Bryant 

Senior Credit Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7738 064326 
tbryant@tmhcc.com 

Karen Crowley 

Senior Credit Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7742 879566 
kcrowley@tmhcc.com 
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Arwel Roberts 

Senior Credit Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7742 878640 
aroberts@tmhcc.com 

Panteha Suttie 

Export Credit Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7591 949845 
psuttie@tmhcc.com 

Ian Tacey 

Senior Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 423212 
itacey@tmhcc.com 

Paula Butler 

Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 1664 424896 
pbutler@tmhcc.com 

William O’Brien 

Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7549 029822 
wobrien@tmhcc.com 

Lucy Sleath 

Risk Underwriter 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7999 027740 
lsleath@tmhcc.com 

Jinchen Li 

Risk Analyst 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7754 556100 
jli@tmhcc.com 

 

To report a potential claim or to enquire about 
a claim 

Claims Department M: 

E: 

+44 (0)1664 423322 
creditclaims@tmhcc.com  

 

Shannon Magee 

Claims Manager 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7484 487864 
smagee@tmhcc.com 

Anna Halls 

Senior Claims Technician 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7840 841501 
ahalls@tmhcc.com 

Neil Tompkins 

Senior Claims Technician 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7935 705994 
ntompkins@tmhcc.com 

Kelly Bevan 

Claims Technician 

M: 

E: 

+44 (0) 7783 909121 

kbevan@tmhcc.com 

Directors 

Martyn Ward - Managing Director - Credit & Surety 

Jane Hull - Underwriting Director - Credit 

Ray Massey - Underwriting Director - Credit 
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Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of HCC International Insurance Company plc, which is a member of the Tokio Marine HCC 
Group of Companies. HCC International Insurance Company plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA) and 
regulated by the UK Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) and Prudential Regulation Authority. Registered in England and Wales 
No. 01575839 with registered office at 1 Aldgate, London EC3N 1RE. 

Tokio Marine HCC is a trading name of Tokio Marine Europe S.A., which is a member of the Tokio Marine HCC Group of 
Companies. Tokio Marine Europe S.A., "the Insurer", is authorised by the Luxembourg Minister of Finance and regulated by the 
Commissariat aux Assurances (CAA). Registered with the Registre de commerce et des sociétés, Luxembourg No. B221975. 
Registered office: 26, Avenue de la Liberté, L-1930, Luxembourg. Operating through its Spanish Branch, registered office: Torre 
Diagonal Mar, Josep Pla 2, Planta 10, 08019 Barcelona, Spain. VAT number in Spain (“N.I.F”) W0186736-E. Registered with the 
Registro de Entidades Aseguradoras de la Dirección General de Seguros y Fondos de Pensiones under the code E0236. 
Registered with the Registro Mercantil de Barcelona, at volume 46.667, page 30, sheet number B-527127, registration entry 1. 
Any insolvency proceedings or liquidation regarding the Insurer will be governed by the laws of Luxembourg. 

 

 


